THE
COMPLETE
RANGE

furnipart






furnipart



FURNIPART

OUR AMBI'TIONS

At furnipart, we believe in creating more than just products — we
create possibilities. By combining exceptional design, high quality,
and a deep commitment to sustainability, we empower our
customers to stay ahead and set new standards in furniture design.
Design is at the heart of everything we do. Rooted in Danish

design traditions but with a global perspective, we collaborate with
visionary designers to craft furniture handles that shape beautiful,
personal spaces. Our passion for innovation pushes us to challenge
conventions, drive progress and redefine what's possible in our
industry.

Great design must go beyond aesthetics — it must be built to last
and contribute to something greater. That's why sustainability is
not just a consideration; it's a commitment. We are on a journey
to create products that not only stand the test of time but also

promote a circular economy.

2 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

This means optimising resource used across our entire value
chain, implementing energy and CO, savings within our production
processes, and working with partners who share our vision for a
better future. We acknowledge that full transparency across our
value chain is work in progress, and we are dedicated to ongoing
improvements.

We understand that sustainability is a journey without a finish

line. As the world changes, so will our aspirations. Every decision
we make is a step towards something greater. We will continue to
challenge conventions, innovate with new materials, and refine

our processes to set new standards in the industry, ensuring
transparency and measurable progress in sustainability from design
to production. Because we believe that true impact happens when

design, quality, and responsibility go hand in hand.

This is our ambition. This is furnipart.



RASMUS BYRIEL
CEO



FURNIPART

4 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

COLLECTION
CONTEN'TS

06 OURSUSTAINABLE JOURNEY
12 HANDLES & KNOBS
164 SIGNE HYTTE X FURNIPART
174 OUR DESIGNERS
186 PROFILE REAR MOUNTED
202 OCEANIXRECYCLED PLASTIC
212 LONG HANDLES
228 RECESSED HANDLES
238 CASTIRON HANDLES
246 PROFILE TOP MOUNTED EDGE TO EDGE
256 WHERE QUALITY MEETS DESIGN

262 COLLECTION INDEX

5 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



RRRRRRRRR

our
sustainable
journey

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



FURNIPART

7 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

PROGRESS

IS KEY

At furnipart, progress is key. Since 2018, we have made significant strides in integrating

sustainability into key areas of our operations. We started with a clear commitment to minimising
our environmental footprint. Over the years, we have strengthened our approach to responsible

material sourcing and optimised production processes. We are committed to increasing circular

solutions, with a target to ensure that 25% of our product volume consists of recycled materials and

to provide take-back solutions in selected markets.

As we move forward, we recognize that the need for action has never been more important and we

are keeping up the momentum. Our goal is clear: To continuously improve our practices and reduce

our environmental impact. We make decisions today that ensure a future where sustainability is a

fundamental part of our work.

Cradle to Cradle™ Certification
furnipart achieves Cradle to
Cradle™ certification for all
aluminium profiles, ensuring
minimal environmental impact
and documenting the transition to

acircular economy.

Climate Report

furnipart submits its first
Climate Compass, providing a
comprehensive overview of its
climate impact, carbon footprint,

and sustainability initiatives.

8 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

2020

2024

OceanlX Series

The OceanlX series is introduced,
featuring handles and knobs made
from recycled plastic sourced from
the maritime industry, reducing

waste and CO, emissions.

Solar Energy

furnipart installs solar panels
on the roof, with an expected
production of 50.000 kwh,
covering more than half of our

electricity needs.

2021

2025

FSC Certification

FSC certification is obtained for
our Wood Collection/ by furnipart,
guaranteeing responsible forest
management and the use of

sustainable materials.

Cradle to Cradle 4.0

2022

Second Cradle to Cradle™
Certification

furnipart’'s Zamac handles in finish
Inox and Matt Black are Cradle to
Cradle certified, bringing 75% of

our product range to bronze level.

Achieving Cradle to Cradle™ 4.0 certification strengthens our commitment to

circular design and sustainable material choices.

From Gas to District Heating

Switching to district heating at our HQ cuts carbon emissions and improves

energy efficiency.



FURNIPART

THE ROAD AHEAD

CLIMATE CHANGE

We commit to cut carbon emissions for scope 1, 2 and 3 in

alignment with the Science Based Target Initative.

CIRCULARITY

We commit to circular solutions by increasing recycled
materials to 25% of our product volume and by providing

take-back solutions in selected markets.

CREDIBILITY
We commit to reach Cradle to Cradle™ Silver certification
and complete Environmental Product Declarations (EPDs)

covering 80% of our product volume.

9 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SHAPING TODAY,
PLANNING FOR 2027

The world is changing, and so are we. We are committed to making smarter and
more responsible choices — exploring better materials, optimising our production
processes, and designing for longevity. Towards 2027, we are committed to taking
these efforts even further. With innovation and responsibility at the core, we will
expand our use of sustainable materials, refine our processes, and uphold the

highest industry standards.

MATERIALS

STATUS IN 2025
We work with OceanlX recycled plastic
and FSC-certified wood.

TARGET IN 2027

By 2027, 25% of our core materials—
Zamac and Aluminum—will be recycled,
ensuring that a quarter of our volume

comes from recycled materials.

CARBON FOOTPRINT

STATUS IN 2025
We are working towards industry-leading

carbon reduction measures.

TARGET IN 2027

By 2027, we will have targets approved
by the Science Based Target Initative and
ensure that 80% of our products have
Environmental Product Declarations
(EPDs).

10 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

CERTIFICATIONS

STATUS IN 2025
We are ISO9001 certified, and 75% of our
products have achieved Cradle to Cradle®

Bronze 4.0 certification.

TARGET IN 2027
By 2027, we aim to achieve ISO14001
certification and attain a Cradle to Cradle®

Silver certification.

PACKAGING

STATUS IN 2025
We work with minimising the volume of

our packaging.

TARGET IN 2027
By 2027, at least 50% of our packaging will

be made from recycled materials.

CARING

STATUS IN 2025

We foster an inclusive workplace by
employing individuals in flex jobs (for
people with a reduced ability to work) and
dedicate 1% of our revenue to making a

impact through charitable causes.

TARGET IN 2027

By 2027, we will build ESG-capabilities
across our functions and advance
Employee Engagement scores on ESG,
and play an active role in our community

and toward our suppliers.

CERTIFIED

cradletocradle

11 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

12 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

handles
& knobs

We are dedicated to creating beautiful handles &

knobs which set the standard for years to come.

13 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Grace - page 81

14 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Terra - page 144, 147

15 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Lucente - page 96

16 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Lucente - page 96

17 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

18 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Baron - page 26

19 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Segment - page 130

20 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Filo - page 70

21 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Papillon - page 115

22 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Papillon - page 115

23 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Baron Knob - page 26

24 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



ANGLE

Design furnipart

Material Stainless Steel

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ SilkPolished 220133096-25 96 109 - 30 13
@ SilkPolished 220133128-25 128 141 - 30 13
@ Silk Polished 220133160-25 160 173 - 30 13
@ Silk Polished 220133192-25 192 205 - 30 13
@ SilkPolished 220133224-25 224 237 - 30 13
@ Silk Polished 220133288-25 288 301 - 30 13
@ SilkPolished 220133096-2535 96 109 - 35 13
@ Silk Polished 220133160-2535 160 173 - 35 13
@ SilkPolished 220133288-2535 288 301 - 35 13
@ SilkPolished 220133352-2535 352 365 - 35 13
@ Silk Polished 220133388-2535 388 401 - 35 13
. Silk Polished 220133448-2535 448 461 - 35 13
@ SilkPolished 220133480-2535 480 493 - 35 13
@ Silk Polished 220133488-2535 488 501 - 35 13
@ SilkPolished 220133832-2535 832 845 - 35 13
@ SilkPolished 220133988-2535 988 1001 - 35 13
ART
Design Kamper Form
Material Cast Iron
Finish Reference Cc/C L w H 2
@ Matt Black 300020096-9005 96 17 28 30 -
AUTUMN
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference Cc/C L w H 2
Polished Brass 541060028-29 - - - 27 28
Inox Look 541060028-66 - - - 27 28
@ MattBlack 541060028-99 - - - 27 28
Inox Look 541060036-66 - - - 34 36
@ MattBlack 541060036-99 - - - 34 36

25 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

BARON KNOB EaE

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H
"> Bright Nickel 559120032-06 - - - 32

Dark Brushed Gold 559120032-35 - - - 32
@ Matt Black 559120032-99 - - - 32

BARONT

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Nickel 559220060-06 - 60 30 38
Dark Brushed Gold 559220060-35 - 60 30 38

@ Matt Black 559220060-99 - 60 30 38

BARON

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L W H
_ Bright Nickel 559320064-06 b4 88 37 30
Dark Brushed Gold 559320064-35 b4 88 37 30
Inox Look 559320064-66 b4 88 37 30
@ Matt Black 559320064-99 b4 88 37 30

26 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Baron - page 26

27 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Baron T - page 26

28 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




BASE

Design Steve McGugan
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Antique Grey 542960160-22 160 172 12 32 - -
Antique Brown 542960160-23 160 172 12 32 -
Inox Look 542960160-66 160 172 12 32 -
Antique Grey 542960320-22 320 332 12 32 -
Antique Brown 542960320-23 320 332 12 32 -
Inox Look 542960320-66 320 332 12 32 -

BEAD STRAIGHT
Design VE2
Material Stainless Steel / Marble

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Green 242035028-25/GM - - - 35 28

O White 242035028-25/WC - - - 35 28

BELL
Design Hans Sandgren
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Antique Grey 540860042-22 - - - 32 42
Antique Brown 540860042-23 - - - 32 42
Inox Look 540860042-66 - - - 32 42

@ MattBlack 540860042-99 - - - 32 42

BERET

Design kaschkasch
FSC

Material Oak FSC 100% L)

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2

@ Clear Lacquered 10289004-052 - - - 21 45

@ Black Stained 10289004-992 - - - 21 45

29 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

BIG

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel/Zamac

Finish Reference Cc/C L W H 7]
Inox Look 224330160-66 160 172 - 45 22
Inox Look 224330192-66 192 204 - 45 22

@ MattBlack 224330192-9005 192 204 - 45 22
Inox Look 224330256-66 256 268 - 45 22

@ MattBlack 224330256-9005 256 268 - 45 22
Inox Look 224330320-66 320 332 - 45 22

@ MattBlack 224330320-9005 320 332 - 45 22
Inox Look 224330448-66 448 460 - 45 22

@ MattBlack 224330448-9005 448 460 - 45 22
Inox Look 224430640-66 640 653 26 45 -

@ MattBlack 224430640-9005 640 653 26 45 -
Inox Look 2244301280-66 2x640 1293 26 45 -

@ MattBlack 2244301280-9005 2x640 1293 26 45 -

Extention parts

Tube 2243351200-25 1200 - - - 22
@ Tube 2411301200-9005 1200 - - - 22
@ PlasticInsert 110060 - 62 - - 20

Connector 518365012-66 - 12 25 45 -
@ Connector 518365012-9005 - 12 25 45 -

Foot 518360012-66 - 12 25 45 -
@ root 518360012-9005 - 12 25 45 -
BIS KNOB

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L W H %]
(O Clear Lacq./Matt White 554420024-052/0500 - - - 28 24
@ Clear Lacq./Bright Chrome 554420024-052/08 - - - 28 24
w Clear Lacq./Matt Black 554420024-052/99 - - - 28 24
@ Black Stained/Matt Black 554420024-992/99 - - - 28 24

30 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Bis - page 35

31 / THE COMPLETE RANGE






FURNIPART

Bond - page 35

33 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Bond - page 35

34 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



BIS

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H
(O Clear Lacq./Matt White 554320160-052/0500 160 188 12 32
@ Clear Lacq./Bright Chrome 554320160-052/08 160 188 12 32
w Clear Lacq./Matt Black 554320160-052/99 160 188 12 32
@ Black Stained/Matt Black 554320160-992/99 160 188 12 32
BOND KNOB R&&
Design Kamper Form @
FSC
Material Aluminium / Oak FSC 100% / Zamac e
Finish Reference c/C L w H
Antique Brown/Fine Brushed Brass  557020050-23/30 - 50 20 38
Matt Black/Gun-Metal 557020050-99/74 - 50 20 38
Clear Lacq./Inox Look 557030050-052/66 - 50 20 38
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 557030050-056/32 - 50 20 38
BOND R&E
Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium / Oak FSC 100% / Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H
Antique Brown/Fine Brushed Brass  557020160-23/30 160 250 20 38
Matt Black/Gun-Metal 557020160-99/74 160 250 20 38
Clear Lacq./Inox Look 557030160-052/66 160 250 20 38
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 557030160-056/32 160 250 20 38
Antique Brown/Fine Brushed Brass  557020320-23/30 320 410 20 38
Matt Black/Gun-Metal 557020320-99/74 320 410 20 38
Clear Lacq./Inox Look 557030320-052/66 320 410 20 38
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 557030320-056/32 320 410 20 38
Antique Brown/Fine Brushed Brass  5570201088-23/30 2x544 1178 20 38
Matt Black/Gun-Metal 5570201088-99/74 2x544 1178 20 38
Clear Lacq./Inox Look 5570301088-052/66 2x544 1178 20 38
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 5570301088-056/32 2x544 1178 20 38

35 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

BULL

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Antique Brown 528260128-23 128 139 15 33
Antique Brown 528260160-23 160 170 15 33
Antique Brown 528260192-23 192 203 18 38

BREAK KNOB R&E

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L W H
Matt Nickel 556720032-07 32 43 " 33
Bright Chrome 556720032-08 32 43 " 33

@ Matt Black 556720032-99 32 43 1 33

BREAK

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

36 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Matt Nickel 556720160-07 160 171 1 33
Bright Chrome 556720160-08 160 171 1 33
Matt Black 556720160-99 160 171 11 33
Matt Nickel 556720320-07 320 331 11 33
Bright Chrome 556720320-08 320 331 1 33

@ MattBlack 556720320-99 320 331 1" 33



Break - page 36

37 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Carve - page 39

38 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

BYTE

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Silk Polished 225230019-25 - 19 19 25 -
CANE

Design furnipart
Material Steel

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
@ Silk Polished 217710022-25 - - - 28 22
CARVE

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Matt White 552520160-0500 160 174 13 31 -
Brushed Antracite 552520160-91 160 174 13 31 -

@ MattBlack 552520160-99 160 174 13 31 -
Matt White 552520320-0500 320 333 13 31 -
Brushed Anthracite 552520320-91 320 333 13 31 -

@ MattBlack 552520320-99 320 333 13 31 -

CASTLE

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L " H (7]
Antique Grey 536660038-22 - - - 36 38
Antique Brown 536660038-23 - - - 36 38
Brushed Gold 536660038-33 - - - 36 38
Inox Look 536660038-66 - - - 36 38

39 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CHATEAU KNOB

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%)
Antique Brown 555120030-23 - - - 30 30
Dark Brushed Gold 555120030-35 - - - 30 30
Inox Look 555120030-66 - - - 30 30
CHATEAU T-KNOB
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H 2
Antique Brown 555220052-23 - 52 18 30 -
Dark Brushed Gold 555220052-35 - 52 18 30 -
Inox Look 555220052-66 - 52 18 30 -
CHATEAU
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H 7]
Antique Brown 555320128-23 128 180 18 30 -
Dark Brushed Gold 555320128-35 128 180 18 30 -
Inox Look 555320128-66 128 180 18 30 -

40 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Chateau - page 40

41 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Ciel - page 43

42 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CIEL HHH

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L W H
Matt Brass 459220032-40 32 50 22 30

@ MattBronze 459220032-84 32 50 22 30

@ Matt Black 459220032-9005 32 50 22 30
Matt Brass 459220160-40 160 200 22 30

@ MattBronze 459220160-84 160 200 22 30

@ MattBlack 459220160-9005 160 200 22 30
Matt Brass 459220544-40 160+544 600 22 30

@ MattBronze 459220544-84 160+544 600 22 30

@ MattBlack 459220544-9005 160+544 600 22 30

CIRCLE

Design VE2

Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference c/C H [%]

@ Clear Lacquered 103820050-052 - 24 50

@ Dark Brown 103820050-056 - 24 50

@ Black Stained 103820050-992 - 24 50
Antique Brown 555520050-23 - 24 50
Dark Brushed Gold 555520050-35 - 24 50
Inox Look 555520050-66 - 24 50

43 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CLASSIC KNOB

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
Antique Grey 536460034-22 - - - 28 34
Antique Brown 536460034-23 - - - 28 34
Inox Look 536460034-66 - - - 28 34

@ Antique Copper 536460034-98 - - - 28 34

CLASSIC
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Antique Grey 536460160-22 160 186 9/18 38 -
Antique Brown 536460160-23 160 186 9/18 38 -
Inox Look 536460160-66 160 186 9/18 38 -

@ Antique Copper 536460160-98 160 186 9/18 38 -

COBRA
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Brushed Brass 558620160-32 160 170 16 30 -

@ Gun-Metal 558620160-74 160 170 16 30 -
Brushed Brass 558620320-32 320 330 16 30 -

@ Gun-Metal 558620320-74 320 330 16 30 -

44 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Cobra - page 44

45 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Colette - page 47

46 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

COLETTE

Design VE2
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Glossy Maroon Red 557720050-C007 16 - - 30 50
@ Glossy Slate Blue 557720050-C008 16 - - 30 50
Glossy Dusty Yellow  557720050-C009 16 - - 30 50
COMMON
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
_ Bright Chrome 535960160-08 160 170 19/16 30 - -
Inox Look 535960160-66 160 170 19/16 30 -
@ Antique Copper 535960160-98 160 170 19/16 30 -
COMPACT
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Inox Look 542860160-66 160 172 8 36 -
Brushed Anthracite 542860160-91 160 172 8 36 -
@ Matt Black 542860160-99 160 172 8 36 -
Inox Look 542860320-66 320 332 8 36 -
Brushed Anthracite 542860320-91 320 332 8 36 -
@ MattBlack 542860320-99 320 332 8 36 -

47 / THE COMPLETE RANGE






FURNIPART

Flow - page 77

49 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Race - page 123

50 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

NEW

Race - page 123

51 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CONCAVE

Design Hans Sandgren
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Antique Grey 544260160-22 160 173 13 35 -
Antique Brown 544260160-23 160 173 13 35
Inox Look 544260160-66 160 173 13 35
@ Matt Black 544260160-99 160 173 13 35 .
CROSSING KNOB
Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac
Finish Reference Cc/C L W H
w Clear Lacg./Matt Black 102990050-052/99 - 50 1 39
@ Black Stained/Matt Black  102990050-992/99 - 50 1 39
CROSSING
Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H
w Clear Lacq./Matt Black 102990160-052/99 160 168 1 39
@ Black Stained/Matt Black  102990160-992/99 160 168 11 39
w Clear Lacq./Matt Black 102990320-052/99 320 328 1 39
@ Black Stained/Matt Black  102990320-992/99 320 328 1 39

52 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Crossing - page 52

53 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Delta Knob - page 55

54 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




CUBICO

Design Designit
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Inox Look 518660096-66 96 105 15 33 -
@ MattBlack 518660096-9005 96 105 15 33 -
7> Bright Chrome 518660192-08 192 201 15 33 -
Antique Grey 518660192-22 192 201 15 33 -
Inox Look 518660192-66 192 201 15 33 -
@ MattBlack 518660192-9005 192 201 15 33 -
CURTAIN
Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel
Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
@ Silk Polished 224240050-25 - 50 - 40 20
DELTA KNOB
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Inox Look 554720023-66 - 44 24 36 23
@ MattBlack 554720023-99 - 44 24 36 23

55 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

DELTA

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]

Inox Look 554820160-66 160 204 24 36 -
@ Matt Black 554820160-99 160 204 24 36 -
D HANDLE

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]

@ Silk Polished 200132064-25 64 74 - 35 10

@ SilkPolished 200132096-25 96 106 - 35 10

@ Silk Polished 200132128-25 128 138 - 35 10

@ Silk Polished 200132160-25 160 170 - 35 10

@ SilkPolished 200132192-25 192 206 - 35 10

@ Silk Polished 200132288-25 288 298 - 35 10

@ Silk Polished 200132320-25 320 330 - 35 10

@ SilkPolished 200132480-25 480 490 - 35 10

DINER

Design Kamper Form

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 541360160-66 160 180 12 30 -
Brushed Anthracite 541360160-91S 160 180 12 30 -
Inox Look 541360320-66 320 340 12 30 -
Brushed Anthracite 541360320-91S 320 340 12 30 -

56 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Diner - page 56

57 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




D-Lite - page 59

58 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




D-LITE KNOB

Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Nickel 552120032-06 32 44 12 32
Gold 552120032-34 32 44 12 32

@ Matt Black 552120032-99 32 44 12 32

D-LITE
Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H

. Bright Nickel 552120160-06 160 172 12 32

@® Gold 552120160-34 160 172 12 32

@ MattBlack 552120160-99 160 172 12 32

DOME
Design VE2
Material Zamac

Finish Reference Cc/C L w H

@ BrushedBrass 546960050-32 - 50 36 26
Inox Look 546960050-66 - 50 36 26

@ MattBlack 546960050-99 - 50 36 26

59 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

Miro - page 109

60 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



61 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



DOPPIA

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 428120128160-66 128+160 168 8 30 -
Inox Look 428120256288-66 2564288 296 8 30 -

DOT

Design Hans Sandgren

Material Zamac / Lead-Free Brass

Finish Reference c/C L w H (%]

' Untreated Brass Polished 242530030-15 - - 26 30

@ BrushedBrass 242530030-21 - - 26 30

@ Patinated Brass 242530030-24 - - 26 30

@ rolished Brass 242530030-29 - - 26 30
Bright Chrome 511360030-08 - - 26 30
Antique Brown 511360030-23 - - 26 30
Inox Look 511360030-66 - - 26 30
Gun-Metal 511360030-74 - - 26 30
Brushed Copper 511360030-96 - - 26 30

@ MattBlack 511360030-99 - - 26 30

DRUM

Design Adam Laws

Material Zamac / Leather

Finish Reference Cc/C L W H (7}

@ Black/Inox Look 543360032-102/66 32 40 15 31 33

@ Black/Matt Black 543360032-102/9005 32 40 15 31 33

62 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Dot - page 62

63 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Elan Wood - page 65

64 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



ELAN KNOB

Design VE2

Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Clear Lacquered 104420032-052 32 50 22 20
@ Dark Brown 104420032-056 32 50 22 20
@ BrushedBrass 453320032-31 32 50 22 20
Inox Look 453320032-66 32 50 22 20
@ Brushed Matt Black 453320032-76 32 50 22 20
ELAN
Design VE2
Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium
Finish Reference c/C L w H
@ Clear Lacquered 104420160-052 160 200 22 20
@ Dark Brown 104420160-056 160 200 22 20
@ BrushedBrass 453320160-31 160 200 22 20
Inox Look 453320160-66 160 200 22 20
@ Brushed Matt Black 453320160-76 160 200 22 20
@ Clear Lacquered 104420544-052 160/544 600 22 20
@ Dark Brown 104420544-056 160/544 600 22 20
@ BrushedBrass 453320544-31 160/544 600 22 20
Inox Look 453320544-66 160/544 600 22 20 r
@ Brushed Matt Black 453320544-76 160/544 600 22 20
@ Clear Lacquered 1044201088-052 160/544/1088 1200 22 20
@ Dark Brown 1044201088-056 160/544/1088 1200 22 20
@ BrushedBrass 4533201088-31 160/544/1088 1200 22 20
Inox Look 4533201088-66 160/544/1088 1200 22 20
@ Brushed Matt Black 4533201088-76 160/544/1088 1200 22 20

65 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



ENVELOPE KNOB

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
@ BrushedBrass 449220032-31 32 50 24 25
Inox Look 449220032-66 32 50 24 25 y
@ Matt Black 449220032-76 32 50 24 25 (A\
ENVELOPE
Design VE2
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference c/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 449220160-31 160 200 25 24
Inox Look 449220160-66 160 200 25 24
@ Brushed Matt Black 449220160-76 160 200 25 24
EQUESTER CUP
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H
/ Bright Nickel 548420064-06 64 78 26 25
@ Antique Brass 548420064-39 64 78 26 25
@ Matt Black 548420064-99 64 78 26 25
EQUESTER
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H
> Bright Nickel 552220160-06 160 172 12 32
@ Antique Brass 552220160-39 160 172 12 32
@ MattBlack 552220160-99 160 172 12 32
_ Bright Nickel 552220320-06 320 332 12 32
@ Antique Brass 552220320-39 320 332 12 32
@ MattBlack 552220320-99 320 332 12 32

66 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Equester - page 66

67 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Facet - page 69

68 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FACET

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Matt Brass 459320032-40 32 156 16 20

@ MattBronze 459320032-84 32 156 16 20

@ Matt Black 459320032-9005 32 156 16 20
Matt Brass 459320096-40 96 220 16 20

@ MattBronze 459320096-84 96 220 16 20

@ MattBlack 459320096-9005 96 220 16 20
Matt Brass 459320160-40 160 284 16 20

@ MattBronze 459320160-84 160 284 16 20

@ MattBlack 459320160-9005 160 284 16 20

FALL KNOB

Design VE2

Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L Y H
Inox Look 434320016-66 16 28 20 30

@ Brushed Matt Black 434320016-76 16 28 20 30

@ Antique Bronze 434320016-94 16 28 20 30

FALL

Design VE2

Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 434320128-66 128 140 20 30

@ Brushed Matt Black 434320128-76 128 140 20 30

@ Antique Bronze 434320128-94 128 140 20 30
Inox Look 434320224-66 224 236 20 30

@ Brushed Matt Black 434320224-76 224 236 20 30

@ Antique Bronze 434320224-94 224 236 20 30

69 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FILO

Design Meneghello Paolelli

Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
Brushed Brass 558520160-32 160 173 13 35 -
@ MattBlack 558520160-99 160 173 13 35 -
FLAT
Design furnipart
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H (7]
_ Bright Chrome 512860128-08 128 142 8 33 -
@ Polished Brass 512860128-29 128 142 8 33 -
Inox Look 512860128-66 128 142 8 33 -
@ Brown Black 512860128-95 128 142 8 33 -
@ MattBlack 512860128-99 128 142 8 33 -
_ Bright Chrome 512860192-08 192 206 8 33 -
@ Polished Brass 512860192-29 192 206 8 33 -
Inox Look 512860192-66 192 206 8 33 - -
@ Brown Black 512860192-95 192 206 8 33 - 4
@ MattBlack 512860192-99 192 206 8 33 -
/ Bright Chrome 512860256-08 256 270 8 33 -
@ Polished Brass 512860256-29 256 270 8 33 -
Inox Look 512860256-66 256 270 8 33 -
@ Brown Black 512860256-95 256 270 8 33 -
@ MattBlack 512860256-99 256 270 8 33 -
@ Polished Brass 512860448-29 448 462 8 33 -
Inox Look 512860448-66 448 462 8 33 -
@ Brown Black 512860448-95 448 462 8 33 -
@ MattBlack 512860448-99 448 462 8 33 -
FLEUR
Design Kamper Form
Material Cast Iron
Finish Reference C/C L W H (7]
@ Matt Black 300030046-9005 - - - 30 46

70 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Filo - page 70

71 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

72 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

73 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

74 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

75 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Flow Knob - page 77

76 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FLOW KNOB i

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Brushed Brass 557320016-32 16 30 30 25
Inox Look 557320016-66 16 30 30 25
@ Gun-Metal 557320016-74 16 30 30 25
FLOW
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L \ H
Brushed Brass 557320160-32 160 196 18 32
Inox Look 557320160-66 160 196 18 32
@ Gun-Metal 557320160-74 160 196 18 32
Brushed Brass 557320320-32 320 356 18 32
Inox Look 557320320-66 320 356 18 32
@ Gun-Metal 557320320-74 320 356 18 32
FOLD
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H
Antique Grey 537960160-22 160 170 18 32 -
Antique Brown 537960160-23 160 170 18 32
Inox Look 537960160-66 160 170 18 32 /
FOLD LIGHT
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 541960160-66 160 170 13 30

77 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FRINGE

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
@ BrushedBrass 442220160-31 160 170 30 26 -
Inox Look 442220160-66 160 170 30 26 -
@ Brushed Matt Black 442220160-76 160 170 30 26 -
Brushed Anthracite 442220160-91 160 170 30 26 -
GATE KNOB
Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ Antique Brass 549820018-39 - - - 23 18
Inox Look 549820018-66 - - - 23 18
@ Matt Black 549820018-99 - - - 23 18
GATE
Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ Antique Brass 549720160-39 160 172 12 30 - ]
Inox Look 549720160-66 160 172 12 30 -
@ Matt Black 549720160-99 160 172 12 30 -
GLOVE KNOB
Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100%
Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Clear Lacquered 103190032-052 32 55 24 26 -
@ Black Stained 103190032-992 32 55 24 26 -

78 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Glove - page 81

79 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Grace - page 81

80 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



GLOVE

Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100%

Finish

Reference

FURNIPART

c/C L w H (7]
@ Clear Lacquered 103190160-052 160 180 24 26 -
@ Black Stained 103190160-992 160 180 24 26 -
GRACE
Design Steffensen & Wirtz
Material Lead-Free Brass / Cast Iron
Finish Reference c/C L \ H 2
Polished Brass 245020160-29 160 169 14 32 -
@ MattBlack 301120160-9005 160 169 14 32
GUILD
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H (7]
Brushed Anthracite 552820160-91 160 170 24 12 -
@ Matt Black 552820160-99 160 170 24 12 -
HAMMER
Design Rikke Frost
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
@ Brushed Gold 544860032-33 32 160 24 16 -
Inox Look 544860032-66 32 160 24 16 -
@ MattBlack 544860032-99 32 160 24 16 -

81 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

HARLEQUIN

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
@ Silk Polished 240730017-25 - - 24 33 17
@ MattBlack 240730017-9005 - - 24 33 17
HERITAGE KNOB
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]

Bright Nickel 554920016-06 16 36 20 31 -

@ BrushedBrass 554920016-32 16 36 20 31 -
@ Gun-Metal 554920016-74 16 36 20 31 -
HERITAGE
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
. Bright Nickel 555020160-06 160 190 20 31 -
@ Brushed Brass 555020160-32 160 190 20 31 -
@ Gun-Metal 555020160-74 160 190 20 31 -

 Bright Nickel 555020320-06 320 350 20 31 -
@ BrushedBrass 555020320-32 320 350 20 31 -
@ Gun-Metal 555020320-74 320 350 20 31 -
HORIZON SMALL
Design Adam Laws
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
@ Clear Lacquered 104220032-052 32 80 28 40 -
@ Dark Brown 104220032-056 32 80 28 40 -
L
@ Brushed Brass 553120032-32 32 80 40 27 -
@ Matt Black 553120032-99 32 80 40 27 -
Matt White 553120032-0500 32 80 40 27 -

82 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Heritage - page 82

83 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




Horizon Large - page 85

84 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



HORIZON LARGE

Design Adam Laws

Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish

Reference

FURNIPART

Cc/C L w H

Dark Brown

Matt White
Matt Black

 JOX I X J

INK

Design kaschkasch
Material Cast Iron

Finish

Clear Lacquered

Brushed Brass

104220064-052
104220064-056

553120064-32

553120064-0500
553120064-99

Reference

64 140 28 70
64 140 28 70

64 140 70 28

64 140 70 28
64 140 70 28

Cc/C L w H

|

@ Matt Black

300040032-9005

32 64 32 30

INSIDE KNOB

Design kaschkasch
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 454220032-66 32 40 14 32
@ Matt Black 454220032-9005 32 40 14 32

INSIDE

Design kaschkasch
Material Aluminium

c/C L w H

Finish Reference
Inox Look 454220160-66
@ Matt Black 454220160-9005

160 169 14 32
160 169 14 32

85 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

86 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Lounge - page 95

87 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

JOIN KNOB

Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100%

Finish Reference c/C L w H (%)
@ Clear Lacquered 103290016-052 16 80 13 36 -
JOIN

Design kaschkasch
Material Oak FSC 100%

Finish Reference c/C L W H (7]
Clear Lacquered 103290160-052 160 240 13 36 -
Clear Lacquered 103290320-052 320 400 13 36 -

JUNCTION

Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H (7]

@ BrushedBrass 547060160-32 160 170 10 34 -

Inox Look 547060160-66 160 170 10 34 -

Brushed Anthracite 547060160-91 160 170 10 34 -

@ Matt Black 547060160-99 160 170 10 34 -
KNOT

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ Silk Polished 238030075-25 - 75 - 44 12
@ Matt Black 238030075-9005 - 75 - 44 12

88 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Join - page 88

89 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Koupe - page 91

90 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



KOUPE

Design VE2
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 460820128-66 128/160 224 10 30

@ MattBlack 460820128-9005E  128/160 224 10 30
Inox Look 460820256-66 256/288 356 10 30

@ MattBlack 460820256-9005E  256/288 356 10 30

LACE

Design Hans Sandgren

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C W H

@ Matt Maroon Red 557520160-C004 160 171 17 31

@ Matt Slate Blue 557520160-C005 160 171 17 31
Matt Dusty Yellow 557520160-C006 160 171 17 31

LEAF VERTICAL

Design VE2

Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L wW H

@ BrushedBrass 555430032-32 32 43 20 85
Inox Look 555430032-66 32 43 20 85

@ MattBlack 555430032-99 32 43 20 85
Beige Arizona 555430032-3005-YR50R 32 43 20 85

91 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



LEAF HORIZONTAL

Design VE2
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference Cc/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 555420064-32 64 85 43 20
Inox Look 555420064-66 64 85 43 20
@ Matt Black 555420064-99 64 85 43 20
Beige Arizona 555420064-3005-YR50R 64 85 43 20
LEAF
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 555420160-32 160 200 43 20
Inox Look 555420160-66 160 200 43 20
@ MattBlack 555420160-99 160 200 43 20
Beige Arizona 555420160-3005-YR50R 160 200 43 20
LIGHT
Design furnipart
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 428420160-66 160 176 16 25
4
-
LOCKER
Design furnipart
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Antique Grey 534260128-22 128 140  40/13 32
Antique Brown 534260128-23 128 140  40/13 32
Inox Look 534260128-66 128 140  40/13 32

92 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Leaf Vertical - page 91

93 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Lounge - page 95

94 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



LOUNGE

Design furnipart

Material Stainless Steel / Lead-Free Brass / Steel / Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H (7]
7 Untreated Brass Polished 240330128-15 128 142 14 35 -
@ BrushedBrass 240330128-21 128 142 14 35 -
@ Patinated Brass 240330128-24 128 142 14 35 -
@ Polished Brass 240330128-29 128 142 14 35 -
_ Mirror Polished 240330128-18 128 142 14 35 -
Antique Brown 546260128-23 128 142 14 35 -
@ Silk Polished 240330128-25 128 142 14 35 -
Gun-Metal 546260128-74 128 142 14 35 -
Brushed Copper 546260128-96 128 142 14 35 -
@ Matt Black 546260128-99 128 142 14 35 -
(7 Untreated Brass Polished ~ 240330160-15 160 174 14 35 -
@ BrushedBrass 240330160-21 160 174 14 35 -
Patinated Brass 240330160-24 160 174 14 35 -
@ Polished Brass 240330160-29 160 174 14 35 -
_ Mirror Polished 240330160-18 160 174 14 35 -
Antique Brown 546260160-23 160 174 14 35 -
@ Silk Polished 240330160-25 160 174 14 35 -
Gun-Metal 546260160-74 160 174 14 35 -
Brushed Copper 546260160-96 160 174 14 35 -
@ MattBlack 546260160-99 160 174 14 35 -
LOUNGE
Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel / Lead-Free Brass / Steel / Leather
Finish Reference C/C L w H
@ Black/Mirror Polished 240330160-102/18 160 174 14 35
@ Black/Silk Polished 240330160-102/25 160 174 14 35 '
Dark Brown/Polished Brass Lacqg. 240330160-104/29 160 174 14 35
@ Black/Matt Black 546260160-102/99 160 174 14 35

95 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



LUCENTE

Design Bartoli Design
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Matt Brass 460620064-40 64 100 21 30
Matt Inox Look 460620064-61 64 100 21 30

@ Matt Bronze 460620064-84 64 100 21 30

@ MattBlack 460620064-9005 64 100 21 30
Matt Brass 460620224-40 224 300 21 30
Matt Inox Look 460620224-61 224 300 21 30

@ MattBronze 460620224-84 224 300 21 30

@ Matt Black 460620224-9005 224 300 21 30
Matt Brass 4606201088-40 1088 1200 21 30
Matt Inox Look 4606201088-61 1088 1200 21 30

@ MattBronze 4606201088-84 1088 1200 21 30

@ Matt Black 4606201088-9005 1088 1200 21 30

LUCK KNOB
Design kaschkasch
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L W H
Brushed Gold 544560032-33 32 41 8 40
Inox Look 544560032-66 32 1 8 40

@ Matt Black 544560032-9005 32 1 40

LUCK
Design kaschkasch
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H

@ Brushed Gold 544560160-33 160 179 8 40
Inox Look 544560160-66 160 179 8 40

@ MattBlack 544560160-9005 160 179 8 40

96 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Luck Knob - page 96

97 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Luna - page 99

98 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



LUNA RS

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L W H o
i Bright Nickel 556820064-06 64 87 - 33 26
Brushed Brass 556820064-32 64 87 - 33 26
Inox Look 556820064-66 64 87 - 33 26
Bright Nickel 556820096-06 96 121 - 41 28
Brushed Brass 556820096-32 96 121 - 41 28
Inox Look 556820096-66 96 121 - 41 28
MANGO
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ BrushedBrass 529060160-32 160 172 12 35 -
@ Antique Brass 529060160-39 160 172 12 35 -
Inox Look 529060160-66 160 172 12 35 -
@ MattBronze 529060160-84 160 172 12 35 -
@ Matt Black 529060160-9005 160 172 12 35 -
Bright Chrome 529060192-08 192 204 12 35 -
Inox Look 529060192-66 192 204 12 35 -
@ MattBlack 529060192-9005 192 204 12 35 -
Inox Look 529060320-66 320 332 12 35 -
@ MattBronze 529060320-84 320 332 12 35 -
@ MattBlack 529060320-9005 320 332 12 35 -
Inox Look 552420544-66 544 556 12 35 -
@ MattBlack 552420544-9005 544 556 12 35 -
Inox Look 5524201088-66 2x544 1100 12 35 -
@ MattBlack 5524201088-9005  2x544 1100 12 35 -

99 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Manor - page 102

100 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



101 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



MANOR ROUND

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Gold 549220025-34 - - - 35 30
@ Antique Brass 549220025-39 - - - 35 30
Inox Look 549220025-66 - - - 35 30
@ MattBronze 549220025-84 - - - 35 30
@ MattBlack 549220025-99 - - - 35 30
MANOR T
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H ()
Gold 549120054-34 - 54 - 39 30
@ Antique Brass 549120054-39 - 54 - 39 30
Inox Look 549120054-66 - 54 - 39 30
@ Matt Bronze 549120054-84 - 54 - 39 30
@ MattBlack 549120054-99 - 54 - 39 30
MANOR
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L W H ()
@® Gold 548920128-34 128 182 14 36 -
@ Antique Brass 548920128-39 128 182 14 36 -
Inox Look 548920128-66 128 182 14 36 -
@ MattBronze 548920128-84 128 182 14 36 -
@ Matt Black 548920128-99 128 182 14 36 -
® Gold 548920192-34 192 246 14 36 -
@ Antique Brass 548920192-39 192 246 14 36 -
Inox Look 548920192-66 192 246 14 36 -
@ Matt Bronze 548920192-84 192 246 14 36 -
@ MattBlack 548920192-99 192 246 14 36 -

102 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

Manor - page 102

103 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Manor Back - page 105

104 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



MANOR BACK

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L W H

® Gold 549020128-34 128 190 20 39

@ Antique Brass 549020128-39 128 190 20 39
Inox Look 549020128-66 128 190 20 39

@ MattBronze 549020128-84 128 190 20 39

@ Matt Black 549020128-99 128 190 20 39

@ Gold 549020192-34 192 254 20 39

@ Antique Brass 549020192-39 192 254 20 39
Inox Look 549020192-66 192 254 20 39

@ MattBronze 549020192-84 192 254 20 39

@ Matt Black 549020192-99 192 254 20 39

MANOR LONG R&S

Design Kamper Form

Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Gold 548930640-34 640 694 14 36

@ Antique Brass 548930640-39 640 694 14 36
Inox Look 548930640-66 640 694 14 36

@ MattBronze 548930640-84 640 694 14 36

@ Matt Black 548930640-99 640 694 14 36

MANTA MINI

Design Adam Laws

Material Oak / Walnut

Finish Reference c/C L w H

@ Clear Lacquered 101390032-052 32 80 26 26

@ Clear Lacquered 101390032-292 32 80 26 26

105 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



MANTA

Design Adam Laws

Material Oak / Walnut

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H

@ Clear Lacquered 101390160-052 160 240 26 26

@ Clear Lacquered 101390160-292 160 240 26 26

@ Clear Lacquered 101390224-052 224 342 27 28

@ Clear Lacquered 101390224-292 224 342 27 28

@ Clear Lacquered 101390320-052 320 465 29 31

@ Clear Lacquered 101390320-292 320 465 29 31

MELON

Design Seren Holst

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 500460128-66 128 159 16 26
Inox Look 500460192-66 192 229 20 33

MELURA

Design Rikke Frost

Material Oak FSC 100% / Stainless Steel

Finish Reference Cc/C L w

Clear Lacq./Silk Polished 240220030-052/25 - - -
Clear Lacq./Matt Black ~ 240220030-052/9005 - - -

106 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Melura - page 106

107 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Miro - page 109

108 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



MIRO

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Black Nickel 558420160-70 160 190 27 21 -
@ MattBlack 558420160-99 160 190 27 21 -

Beige Arizona 558420160-3005-Y50R 160 190 27 21 -

MOTION KNOB

Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
@ Matt Black 300090022-9005 - - - 31 22
MOTION
Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Cast Iron
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ Matt Black 300080160-2005 160 182 22 35 -
ORBIT
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 550820036-66 - - - 22 36
@ MattBlack 550820036-99 - - - 22 36

109 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

OVAL

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
Inox Look 514960060-66 - 60 35 38 -
Antique Gold 514960060-91T - 60 35 38 -

@ AntiqueBlackBrass  514960060-93 - 60 35 38 -

@ MattBlack 514960060-99 - 60 35 38 -

OVAL SIMPLE

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Antique Grey 525060060-22-P - 60 35 38 -
Antique Brown 525060060-23-P - 60 35 38 -
Inox Look 525060060-66 - 60 35 38 -

@ MattBlack 525060060-99-P - 60 35 38 -

PAGODA KNOB

Design Kamper Form
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ MattBlack 300060032-9005 32 44 13 33 -
PAGODA

Design Kamper Form
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()

@ Matt Black 300060160-9005 160 173 13 38 -

110 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Punto (page 120), Race (page 123)

111 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

112 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

113 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Papillon - page 115

114 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

PAPILLON KNOB

Design Adam Laws
Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2

Clear Lacqg./Matt Inox Look ~ 460520032-052/61 32 50 27 23 -
Dark Brown/Matt Brass 460520032-056/40 32 50 27 23 -

PAPILLON

Design Adam Laws
Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H 7]

Clear Lacg./Matt Inox Look ~ 460520160-052/61 160 200 27 23 -
Dark Brown/Matt Brass 460520160-056/40 160 200 27 23 -

Clear Lacg./Matt Inox Look ~ 460520320-052/61 320 400 27 23 -
Dark Brown/Matt Brass 460520320-056/40 320 400 27 23 -

PEN

Design kaschkasch
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ MattBlack 300070128-9005 128 183 " 32 -
PHARMA

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H (%]
Antique Grey 53436006422 64 95 38 22 -
Antique Brown 53436006423 64 95 38 202 - //
Inox Look 534360064-66 64 95 38 22 .

115 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

PILLAR KNOB

Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H
@ Matt Black 547720015-99 - - - 33
PILLAR

Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ MattBlack 547620160-99 160 175 15 33
PLANK

Design Steffensen & Wirtz VA
Material Oak FSC 100% =

Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ Black Stained 104120096-992 96 116 34 12
@ Black Stained 104120160-992 160 180 34 12

116 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Plank - page 116

117 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Chateau Knob - page 40

118 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



PLATO

Design Hans Sandgren

Material Aluminium / OceanlX Recycled Plastic

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H %]

(O Matt White 441320042-0500 - - - 24 42

@ BrushedBrass 441320042-31 - - - 24 42
Inox Look 441320042-66 - - - 24 42

@ Brushed Matt Black 441320042-76 - - - 24 42
Brushed Anthracite 441320042-91 - - - 24 42

) Beige 700010042-1505-Y70R - - - 24 42

@ DyedBlack 700010042-86 - - - 24 42
Forest Green 700010042-C001 - - - 24 42
Navy Blue 700010042-C002 - - - 24 42
Dusk Blue 700010042-C003 - - - 24 42

@ Matt Maroon Red 700010042-C004 - - - 24 42

@ Grey 700010042-S5000 - - - 24 42

POINT

Design VE2

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Brushed Gold 544960028-33 - - - 25 28
Inox Look 544960028-66 - - - 25 28

@ MattBlack 544960028-99 - - - 25 28

PORT

Design Kamper Form

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Antique Grey 542760096-22 96 112 39 30 -
Antique Brown 542760096-23 96 112 39 30 -
Inox Look 542760096-66 96 112 39 30 -

@ MattBlack 542760096-99 96 112 39 30 -

119 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



PROVENCE

Design Hans Sandgren
Material Cast Iron

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H (%)

@ Matt Black 300010160-9005 160 179 13 38 -

PULLEY

Design kaschkasch

Material Oak FSC 100%

Finish Reference c/C L w H (7]
Clear Lacquered 103390045-052 - - - 22 45

@ Black Stained 103390045-992 - - - 22 45

PUNTO KNOB

Design Meneghello Paolelli

Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L W H 2
Clear Lacquered 119020032-052 32 44 12 31 -
Dark Brown 119020032-056 32 44 12 31 -
Matt Nickel 557620032-07 32 44 12 31 -

@ Matt Black 557620032-99 32 44 12 31 -

PUNTO

Design Meneghello Paolelli

Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Clear Lacquered 119020160-052 160 172 12 31 -

@ Dark Brown 119020160-056 160 172 12 31 -
Matt Nickel 557620160-07 160 172 12 31 -

@ Matt Black 557620160-99 160 172 12 31 -

120 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Punto - page 120

121 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Race - page 123

122 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



PYRAMID

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Inox Look 518760160-66 160 173 8/16 30 -
@ MattBlack 518760160-9005 160 173 8/16 30 -
Inox Look 518760320-66 320 333 8/16 30 -
@ MattBlack 518760320-9005 320 333 8/16 30 -
RACE
Design Steffensen & Wirtz VA
FSC
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac s
Finish Reference c/C L W H
Clear Lacq./Inox Look 557120032-052/66 32 64 13 35
Clear Lacqg./Matt Black 557120032-052/99 32 64 13 35
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 557120032-056/32 32 64 13 35
Clear Lacg./Inox Look 557120096-052/66 96 128 13 35
Clear Lacq./Matt Black 557120096-052/99 96 128 13 35
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 557120096-056/32 96 128 13 35
RADIUS
Design Steve McGuan
Material Zamac
Finish Reference Cc/C L w H (7]
Inox Look 533860160-66 160 170 28 30 -

123 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

124 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

125 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



REGULAR 2

Design Kamper Form
Material Stainless Steel

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H (%]
@ Silk Polished 240530192-25 192 206 16 40 13
@ MattBlack 240530192-9005 192 206 16 40 13
@ Silk Polished 240530640-25 640 654 16 40 13 [
@ MattBlack 240530640-99 640 654 16 40 13
@ Silk Polished 2405301280-25 2x640 1297 16 40 13
@ MattBlack 2405301280-99 2x640 1297 16 40 13
Extention parts
@ Tube 242830800-25 - 800 - - 13
@ Tube 242830800-99 - 800 - - 13
Connector 553225014-66 - 14 16 40 -
@ Connector 553225014-99 - 14 16 40 -
Foot 553220014-66 - 14 16 40 -
@ root 553220014-99 - 14 16 40 -
RIBBON
Design Signe Hytte
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 558920160-66 160 175 33 24

Glossy Dusty Yellow  558920160-C009 160 175 33 24

126 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Ribbon - page 126

127 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Seam - page 130

128 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



RIO

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Antique Grey 530660128-22 128 164 16 30 -
Antique Brown 530660128-23 128 164 16 30 -
Inox Look 530660128-66 128 164 16 30 -

@ Antique Copper 530660128-98 128 164 16 30 -

@ Matt Black 530660128-99 128 164 16 30 -
Antique Grey 530660256-22 256 292 16 30 -
Antique Brown 530660256-23 256 292 16 30 -
Inox Look 530660256-66 256 292 16 30 -

@ Matt Black 530660256-99 256 292 16 30 -

16 30 -
SCOPE KNOB
Design Rikke Frost
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 543060016-66 - 30 - 20 16

@ MattBlack 543060016-9005 - 30 - 20 16 -

SCOPE
Design Rikke Frost
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L w H 7]
Inox Look 543060160-66 160 176 16 36 -

@ MattBlack 543060160-9005 160 176 16 36 -

129 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SEAM

Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()
Inox Look 448920160-66 160 170 16 30 -
@ Matt Black 448920160-9005 160 170 16 30 -
Inox Look 448920320-66 320 330 16 30 -
@ Matt Black 448920320-9005 320 330 16 30 -

SEGMENT KNOB R

Design Steffensen & Wiirtz
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference Cc/C L W H (%]
Clear Lacg./Inox Look 559420044-052/66 - 44 15 33 -
Clear Lacq./Matt Black 559420044-052/99 - 44 15 33 -
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 559420044-056/32 - 44 15 33 -
Black Stained/Matt Black 559420044-992/99 - 44 15 33 -

SEGMENT REd

Design Steffensen & Wirtz
Material Oak FSC 100% / Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (7]
Clear Lacg./Inox Look 559020160-052/66 - 44 15 33 -
Clear Lacq./Matt Black 559020160-052/99 - 44 15 33 -
Dark Brown/Brushed Brass 559020160-056/32 - 44 15 33 -
Black Stained/Matt Black 559020160-992/99 - 44 15 33 -

SHIP

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L w H (7]
Antique Grey 529660128-22 128 165 25 37 -
Antique Brown 529660128-23 128 165 25 37 -
Inox Look 529660128-66 128 165 25 37 -

130 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Segment Knob - page 130

131 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Simon - page 133

132 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SHUFFLE

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]

@ Brushed Gold 543160160-33 160 172 12 37 -
Inox Look 543160160-66 160 172 12 37 - 4
Brushed Anthracite 543160160-91 160 172 12 37 -

SIMON

Design furnipart
Material Steel

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2

@ Antique Brass 241930035-39 - - - 29 35

Inox Look 241930035-66 - - - 29 35

@ Black Powder Coated  241930035-9005E - - - 29 35
SLIM

Design Meike Neuhaus
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
{_ Bright Chrome 515460160-08 160 200  8/11 30 -
Inox Look 515460160-66 160 200 8/11 30 - 9
@ Matt Black 515460160-99 160 200 8/11 30 -
" Bright Chrome 515460320-08 320 360  8/11 30 - el
Inox Look 515460320-66 320 360 8/11 30 -
@ Matt Black 515460320-99 320 360 8/11 30 -

133 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



SPACE

Design Meike Neuhaus
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 456920128-66 128 145 12 34
@ Black Powder Coated  456920128-9005E 128 145 12 34
Inox Look 456920192-66 192 209 12 34
@ Black Powder Coated  456920192-9005E 192 209 12 34
Inox Look 456920320-66 320 337 12 34
@ Black Powder Coated  456920320-9005E 320 337 12 34
SPAN
Design Meike Neuhaus
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 449020160-66 160 171 15 33 7
@ MattBlack 449020160-2005 160 171 15 33 .
SQUARE 10
Design furnipart
Material Aluminium / OceanlX Recycled Plastic
Finish Reference C/C L w H
@ BrushedBrass 435820128-31 128 138 10 32 _
Inox Look 435820128-66 128 138 10 32 4
@ Brushed Matt Black 435820128-76 128 138 10 32 /
Brushed Anthracite 435820128-91 128 138 10 32 (
(_ Beige 700020128-1505-Y70R 128 138 10 32
[ ) Dyed Black 700020128-86 128 138 10 32
Forest Green 700020128-C001 128 138 10 32
Navy Blue 700020128-C002 128 138 10 32
Dusk Blue 700020128-C003 128 138 10 32
@ Matt Maroon Red 700020128-C004 128 138 10 32
@ Grey 700020128-S5000 128 138 10 32

134 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Space - page 134

135 / THE COMPLETE RANGE






FURNIPART

137 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Circle - page 43

138 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



SQUARE 10

Design furnipart
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 414620096-66 96 106 10 32
Inox Look 414620128-66 128 138 10 32
Inox Look 414620160-66 160 170 10 32
Inox Look 414620192-66 192 202 10 32
Inox Look 414620224-66 224 234 10 32
Inox Look 414620320-66 320 330 10 32
Inox Look 414620448-66 448 458 10 32

@ Matt Black 414620096-9005 96 106 10 32

@ MattBlack 414620128-9005 128 138 10 32

@ Black Powder Coated  414620160-9005E 160 170 10 32

@ MattBlack 414620192-9005 192 202 10 32

@ MattBlack 414620224-9005 224 234 10 32

@ MattBlack 414620320-9005 320 330 10 32

@ Matt Black 414620448-9005 448 458 10 32

SQUARE 10
Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Chrome 510360096-08 96 106 10 32
Inox Look 510360096-66 96 106 10 32
Bright Chrome 510360128-08 128 138 10 32
Inox Look 510360128-66 128 138 10 32

@ Matt Black 510360128-99 128 138 10 32
Bright Chrome 510360160-08 160 170 10 32
Inox Look 510360160-66 160 170 10 32

@ Matt Black 510360160-99 160 170 10 32
Bright Chrome 510360192-08 192 202 10 32
Inox Look 510360192-66 192 202 10 32
Bright Chrome 510360224-08 224 234 10 32
Inox Look 510360224-66 224 234 10 32

@ Matt Black 510360224-99 224 234 10 32

. Bright Chrome 510360320-08 320 330 10 32
Inox Look 510360320-66 320 330 10 32

@ Matt Black 510360320-99 320 330 10 32
Bright Chrome 510360448-08 448 458 10 32
Inox Look 5103604 48-66 448 458 10 32

@ Matt Black 5103604 48-99 448 458 10 32

139 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SQUARE 12

Design furnipart
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
@ Matt Black 413020160-9005 160 172 12 32
@ Matt Black 413020192-9005 192 204 12 32
@ Matt Black 413020320-9005 320 332 12 32

STATION KNOB

Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L w H
@ BrushedBrass 437620032-31 32 44 22 25

Inox Look 437620032-66 32 44 22 25
@ Brushed Matt Black 437620032-76 32 44 22 25
STATION

Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
@ BrushedBrass 437620160-31 160 190 22 25

Inox Look 437620160-66 160 190 22 25
@ Brushed Matt Black 437620160-76 160 190 22 25
@ BrushedBrass 437620320-31 320 350 22 25

Inox Look 437620320-66 320 350 22 25
@ Brushed Matt Black 437620320-76 320 350 22 25

140 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Lucente - page 96

141 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




Tabula Knob - page 143

142 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



STRAP

Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac / Leather

FURNIPART

Finish Reference Cc/C L W H
™ Black/Inox Look 545560016-102/66 16 31 24 57
Dark Brown/Inox Look 545560016-104/66 16 31 24 57
Cognac/Inox Look 545560016-105/66 16 31 24 57
@ Black/Black 545560016-102/9005 16 31 24 57
Cognac/Black 545560016-105/9005 16 31 24 57
STREAMLINE
Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ Matt Black 454520096-9005 96 225 17 17
@ Matt Black 454520256-9005 256 385 17 17
TABULA KNOB &Y
Design Bartoli Design
Material Ceramic
Finish Reference C/C L w H
White Porcelain 601520040-0 - 40 40 20
TABULA REY
Design Bartoli Design
Material Ceramic
Finish Reference C/C L w H
White Porcelain 601420096-0 96 136 40 20

143 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

TANGERINE

Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 427920128-66 128 146 16/7 27
TAU KNOB
Design VE2

Material Aluminium

Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 446320032-31 32 126 10 25
Inox Look 446320032-66 32 126 10 25
@ BrushedMattBlack 44632003276 32 126 10 25
Brushed Anthracite 446320032-91 32 126 10 25
TAU
Design VE2

Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
@ Brushed Brass 446320160-31 160 286 10 25
Inox Look 446320160-66 160 286 10 25
@ Brushed Matt Black 446320160-76 160 286 10 25
Brushed Anthracite 446320160-91 160 286 10 25

TERRA KNOB &l

Design Hans Sandgren
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L W H

@ Matt Black 300220037-9005 - - - 27

144 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Terra Knob - page 144

145 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Tool - page 147

146 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

TERRA

Design Hans Sandgren
Material Cast Iron

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
@ Matt Black 300120160-92005 160 172 13 35 -
TOCCO

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Dark Brushed Gold 554620160-35 160 192 " 34 -
Inox Look 554620160-66 160 192 " 34 -

@ Matt Black 554620160-99 160 192 " 34 -

TOoOL

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 2
Antique Brown 557220128-23 128 176 20 30 -
Inox Look 557220128-66 128 176 20 30 -
. Matt Black 557220128-99 128 176 20 30 -
Antique Brown 557220192-23 192 240 20 30 -
Inox Look 557220192-66 192 240 20 30 -
@ Matt Black 557220192-99 192 240 20 30 -
TORCH

Design Rikke Frost
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 546560160-66 160 177 13 37 -
Brushed Anthracite 546560160-91 160 177 13 37 -

@ MattBlack 546560160-99 160 177 13 37 -

147 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



TRACK KNOB

Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L W H
Clear Lacquered 103720032-052 32 50 19 24

@ Dark Brown 103720032-056 32 50 19 24

@ BrushedBrass 457020032-31 32 50 19 24
Inox Look 457020032-66 32 50 19 24

@ Brushed Matt Black 457020032-76 32 50 19 24

TRACK

Design Meneghello Paolelli

Material Oak FSC 100% / Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Clear Lacquered 103720160-052 160 200 19 24

@ Dark Brown 103720160-056 160 200 19 24

@ BrushedBrass 457020160-31 160 200 19 24
Inox Look 457020160-66 160 200 19 24

@ Brushed Matt Black 457020160-76 160 200 19 24
Clear Lacquered 103720544-052 160/544 600 19 24

@ Dark Brown 103720544-056 160/544 600 19 24

@ BrushedBrass 457020544-31 160/544 600 19 24
Inox Look 457020544-66 160/544 600 19 24

@ Brushed Matt Black 457020544-76 160/544 600 19 24
Clear Lacquered 1037201088-052  160/544/1088 1200 19 24

@ Dark Brown 1037201088-056  160/544/1088 1200 19 24

@ BrushedBrass 4570201088-31 160/544/1088 1200 19 24
Inox Look 4570201088-66 160/544/1088 1200 19 24

@ Brushed MattBlack 4570201088-76 160/544/1088 1200 19 24

148 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Track - page 148

149 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

150 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Villa - page 158

151 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Cobra - page 44

152 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




TRANSIT KNOB

Design VE2
Material Zamac

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 550720016-66 16 25 32 24
@ MattBlack 550720016-99 16 25 32 24 ‘ ,
\
TRANSIT
Design VE2
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L W
Inox Look 550620160-66 160 219 12
@ Matt Black 550620160-99 160 219 12 7
-
\
TUBULAR
Design furnipart
Material Lead-Free Brass
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Untreated Brass 242330096-15 96 105 9 34
Untreated Brass 242330128-15 128 137 9 34

153 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



TUMBLER

Design furnipart
Material Lead-Free Brass

FURNIPART

Finish Reference Cc/C H (%]
Untreated Brass Polished 242230021-15 - 26 21
UNIFY KNOB
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 554520032-66 32 42 12 34
@ Gun-Metal 554520032-74 32 42 12 34
@ Matt Black 554520032-99 32 42 12 34
UNIFY
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 554520160-66 160 170 12 34
@ Gun-Metal 554520160-74 160 170 12 34
@ MattBlack 554520160-99 160 170 12 34
Inox Look 554520320-66 320 330 12 34
@ Gun-Metal 554520320-74 320 330 12 34
@ MattBlack 554520320-99 320 330 12 34

154 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Unify Knob - page 154

155 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Unify - page 154

156 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

U-TURN

Design Hans Sandgren
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Antique Grey 540760160-22 160 187 7 38 -
Antique Brown 540760160-23 160 187 7 38 -
Inox Look 540760160-66 160 187 7 38 -

@ MattBlack 540760160-99 160 187 7 38 -

VANILLA KNOB

Design Kamper Form

Material Ceramic

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
(O White 601201016-0 16 50 30 26 -

(L

VANILLA

Design Kamper Form

Material Ceramic

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
(O White 601201096-0 96 140 30 26 -

157 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

VILLA ROUND

Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

30
30
30
30
30

158 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Nickel 552920030-06 - - - 20
Antique Brown 552920030-23 - - - 20
Inox Look 552920030-66 - - - 20
Black Nickel 552920030-70 - - - 20
Gun-Metal 552920030-74 - - - 20

@ Matt Black 552920030-99 - - - 20

VILLA T
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Nickel 553030050-06 - 50 20 34
Antique Brown 553030050-23 - 50 20 34
Inox Look 553030050-66 - 50 20 34
Black Nickel 553030050-70 - 50 20 34
Gun-Metal 553030050-74 - 50 20 34

@ Matt Black 553030050-99 - 50 20 34

VILLA
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Bright Nickel 553020128-06 128 177 20 34
Antique Brown 553020128-23 128 177 20 34
Inox Look 553020128-66 128 177 20 34
Black Nickel 553020128-70 128 177 20 34
Gun-Metal 553020128-74 128 177 20 34
Matt Black 553020128-99 128 177 20 34
Bright Nickel 553020192-06 192 241 20 34
Antique Brown 553020192-23 192 241 20 34
Inox Look 553020192-66 192 241 20 34
Black Nickel 553020192-70 192 241 20 34
Gun-Metal 553020192-74 192 241 20 34
Matt Black 553020192-99 192 241 20 34



VillaT - page 158

159 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Villa - page 158

160 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



VILLA LONG

Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium / Zamac

NEW

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Nickel 553040640-06 2x320 690 20 34
Antique Brown 553040640-23 2x320 690 20 34
Inox Look 553040640-66 2x320 690 20 34
Black Nickel 553040640-70 2x320 690 20 34
Gun-Metal 553040640-74 2x320 690 20 34

@ Matt Black 553040640-99 2x320 690 20 34

VISTA
Design Kamper Form
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H

_ Bright Chrome 538560160-08 160 176 10 38
Inox Look 538560160-66 160 176 10 38
Brushed Anthracite 538560160-91 160 176 10 38
Inox Look 532960192-66 192 208 10 38
Bright Chrome 538560256-08 256 272 10 38
Inox Look 538560256-66 256 272 10 38
Bright Chrome 538560320-08 320 336 10 38
Inox Look 538560320-66 320 336 10 38
Brushed Anthracite 538560320-91 320 336 10 38

161 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



VOLUMI KNOB Hal

Design Rikke Frost
Material OceanlX Recycled Plastic

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Greige 700050016-3502 16 - - 29 30
@ DyedBlack 700050016-86 16 - - 29 30
Dusk Blue 700050016-C003 16 - - 29 30
@ Matt Maroon Red 700050016-C004 16 - - 29 30
VOLUMI REE
Design Rikke Frost
Material OceanlX Recycled Plastic
Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Greige 700040160-3502 160 171 24 29 -
@ DyedBlack 700040160-86 160 171 24 29 -
Dusk Blue 700040160-C003 160 171 24 29 -
@ Matt Maroon Red 700040160-C004 160 171 24 29 -
ZEPPELIN
Design furnipart
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L W H (7}
@ Matt Black 530460053-99/0OR - 52 21 40 -

162 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Volumi - page 162

163 / THE COMPLETE RANGE









Scultura - page 172

PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E

166 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



167 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SCULTURA

Scultura series is inspired by the hand-crafted beauty of classical sculptures, as
well as Greek and Roman columns that follow a steady and rhythmic pattern. The
beauty of the Scultura series is that it elegantly introduces a sense of calm and

quiet grandeur into our homes and everyday living.

Scultura - page 172

PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E
168 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CALLIOPE

Named after the wisest of the nine muses
in Greek mythology, the Calliope collection
is a testament to artistic innovation and
ingenuity. Inspired by the soft, arch-like
nature of concave forms, Calliope takes

this shape and brings it into the functional
space to challenge the idea of what a handle
should feel like.

Calliope - page 171

PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E

Calliope - page 171

PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E



Calliope - page 171

170 / THE COMPLETE RANGE PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E




FURNIPART

CALLIOPE KNOB RaY

Design Signe Hytte

Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]
Mirror Polished 244820030-18 - - - 28 30
Silk Polished 244820030-25 - - - 28 30
Mirror Polished 24482003718 - - - 28 37
Silk Polished 244820037-25 - - - 28 37

CALLIOPE

Design Signe Hytte

Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference c/C L \ H 2
Mirror Polished 244920160-18 160 290 20 30 -
Silk Polished 244920160-25 160 290 20 30 -
Mirror Polished 244920320-18 320 554 20 30 -
Silk Polished 244920320-25 320 554 20 30 -

171 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SCULTURA T-KNOB K&K

Design Signe Hytte
Material Lead-Free Brass

Finish Reference C/C L w H

Untreated Brass 24462005415 - 54 15 33

SCULTURA

Design Signe Hytte
Material Lead-Free Brass

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Untreated Brass 244720128-15 128 182 15 33
Untreated Brass 244720192-15 192 246 15 33

172 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Scultura - page 172

PHOTO: SANDIE LYKKE NOLS@E 173 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




FURNIPART

174 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

our
designers

furnipart has a long tradition of collaborating with both
well-established and new designers from all around the world.
We take great pride in finding unique designs that fit perfectly
into our collection, so when we find a new design partner,

we always make a careful assessment to ensure they fit into

furnipart’s ethos and culture.

175 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

SIGNE HY'I'T'E

Situated in the heart of Copenhagen, Signe Hytte Studio draws
inspiration from culture and art rather than trends and technology.
The studio’s philosophy is to create objects, designs, and interiors that
tell a story. With meticulous attention to detail, each project becomes

an expression of a feeling, a dream, or an idea.

Karl-Johan Portable Table Lamp by New Works
Designed by Signe Hytte

176 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

CACHE
Designed by Signe Hytte

Signe Hytte, formerly the design director

for the Danish furniture brand &Tradition,
combines an artistic vision with a commercial
understanding, bringing designs to life

through visual storytelling.

Signe Hytte Studio specialises in product
design and creative consultancy. Drawing
inspiration from timeless culture and art
rather than new trends and technology, Signe
Hytte creates objects and interiors that tell
stories and reflect a unique dream, state of
mind, or perspective.




FURNIPART

BARTOLI DESIGN

Bartoli Design, a team comprising Anna and Paolo Bartoli,
continues the experience in design developed with Carlo Bartoli
(1931-2020) through many partnerships with leading companies in

the furniture industry.

Waters
Designed by Bartoli Design

0O-0O by Rexa Design
Designed by Bartoli Design

Their research centers on elegance
through simplicity and balance, blending
creativity with technological and artisanal
expertise for durable, sustainable, and
ethical products. The studio provides
design services including product design,
art direction, branding, architecture,
exhibitions, and interiors. Their work
appears in international museums and has
earned awards like the Compasso d'Oro
ADI, Big See Product Design Award, Red
Dot, and IF Award.



FURNIPART

VIE2

VE2 was founded in 2007 by Morten Lauritzen and Hugo Dines
Schmidt. The design studio is located in Aarhus and the small team of

designers are all graduates from Aarhus School of Architecture.

UME Soapdispenser by Zone Denmark
Designed by VE2

VE2 focuses on durable designs rooted in
quality, honesty, and the ability to create
both aesthetic and functional value for

the user. Since its foundation, VE2 has
earned widespread recognition in Denmark
and internationally, collaborating with
renowned brands such as Zone Denmark
and Skagerak, where their refined approach

continues to shape contemporary living.

TERAS Loungestol by Hitsa
Designed by VE2

PHOTO: TORBEN ESKEROD

178 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

RIKKE FROST

From award-winning furniture to experimental interior projects,
Rikke Frost designs pieces that are not only seen but also felt and
experienced. With a holistic focus on sustainability and longevity,
her work reflects a passion for honest craftsmanship and future
classics.

CALEO ORIGINAL by Le Klint
Designed by Rikke Frost

With some of her designs as Sideways

sofa for Carl Hansen & Sen and the Caleo lamp
for Le Klint she was named the overall winner
of "Danmarks naeste klassiker” (Denmark’s
Next Classic), a Danish design competition
broadcast on DR1 during 2019. She loves to
combine materials and make her designs
tactile, as well as give them a functional and
visual dimension.

SIDEWAYS SOFA by Carl Hansen & Sen
Designed by Rikke Frost



FURNIPART

STEFFENSEN & WURTYZ

Designers Thomas Steffensen and Pia Wiirtz Mogensen are the
founders of design studio Steffensen & Wiirtz. They work with

industrial design at their studio in Aalborg, Denmark.

Wine Cooler by Sackit
Designed by Steffensen & Wurtz

Thomas Steffensen and Pia Wiirtz Mogensen
both hold an MA in Industrial Design. They
have collaborated with several Danish and
international brands, including Bolia and
German kitchen manufacturer Allmilmé and
in 2023, the Wine Cooler designed for Sackit

won a German Design Award.

They got off to a flying start, beginning their
collaboration with furnipart in 2020, where
they contributed to the successful 2020
Collection.

Cana Display Series by Bolia
Designed by Steffensen & Wiirtz

180 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

KAMPER FORM

Jakob Kamper is the man behind the design studio Kamper Form. He
graduated as an industrial designer from Denmark’s Design School
(now part of The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts Schools of
Architecture, Design and Conservation) in 2001, and his design studio

is located in Ry, Denmark.

Geo
Designed by Kamper Form

Dune
Designed by Kamper Form

Kamper Form's designs are based on the
idea that form should be living, making an
impression and suiting interiors both today
and tomorrow. Since Jakob Kamper often
works with wood, his designs have proved

very popular, especially at Skagerak.

His collaboration with furnipart has resulted
in numerous handles and knobs in the
regular collection. One of their bestsellers,
the MANOR collection, features a striking
diamond pattern and an industrial look,

making it a standout piece in any interior.



FURNIPART

MENEGHELLO PAOLELLI

The design studio, Meneghello Paolelli, is located in Milan and
consists of two designers - Sandro Meneghello and Marco Paolelli -
who combine their individual experiences to create thoughtful and

engaging designs.

DOI by Luceplan
Designed by Meneghello Paolelli

© COURTESY LUCEPLAN

Their collaboration with furnipart started

in 2016, and despite this relatively young
partnership, Meneghello Paolelli has already
made a considerable impact within our
collections and they have designed handles

that we already consider to be ‘classics’.

Meneghello Paolelli has collaborated with
many brands, including Luceplan, Nobili and

Ceramica Bardelli.

LAMP by Nobili rubinetteria
Designed by Meneghello Paolelli

182 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

MEIKE NEUHAUS

A small house on the edge of the forest forms the inspiring setting
for designer Meike Neuhaus' aesthetic creations. Meike Neuhaus, the
founder of Neuhaus Industrial Design (2003), works best with all her

versatile designs in a calm and peaceful environment.

SPACE by furnipart
Designed by Meike Neuhaus

SLIM by furnipart
Designed by Meike Neuhaus

This natural environment inspires Meike
Neuhaus to create scenography for TV,
trade fair stands and events, interior design,
and product designs like exclusive furniture
handles and machine houses for plant
construction. The versatility of her work is

what Meike Neuhaus values most.

With a background as a trained cabinetmaker
and a degree in Industrial Design, Meike
strives to create something unique. Her
talent, expertise, and execution work
together to ensure each designis as
distinctive and characterful as the customer

it's created for.



FURNIPART

ADAM LAWS

Adam Laws is an Australian designer whose studio is located in Sydney.
His creative form concepts and innovative technical design solutions

have been awarded over 20 design awards.

A2, A3, A4 Capsules by Youmans Capsule
Designed by Adam Laws

His back catalogue of work includes brands
such as Harley-Davidson (USA), Youmans
Capsule (New Zealand) and ChessPlus
(Australia). Adam Laws is often inspired by
Australia's beautiful and wild nature with
many of his designs for furnipart reflecting

the sea.

He is the designer behind EDGE STRAIGHT,
a staple in our collection since 2012. The
enduring popularity of EDGE STRAIGHT
continues to grow, with new colors and

lengths still being added today.

CHESSPLUS by Chessplus
Designed by Adam Laws

184 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

HANS SANDGREN

You will find Hans Sandgren'’s studio located in a beautiful old harbour
front building, practically on the quay edge in the Port of Grenaa,
Denmark.

RO Table by Naver Collection
Horse Shoe Chair by Actus Interior
Designed by Hans Sandgren

LACE by furnipart
Designed by Hans Sandgren

The American Shaker movement's emphasis
on functionality influencing beauty is

a consistent theme in Hans Sandgren
Jakobsen's work, seen in furniture for the
Danish Naver Collection and the Horse Shoe

Chair for Japan’s Actus Interior.

Hans Sandgren’s designs are above all
functional. In collaboration with furnipart,
he has designed handles and knobs that
reflect the essence of Scandinavian design,
characterized by a refined minimalist

philosophy of “less is more.”



FURNIPART

186 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

profile

rear
mounted

These designs have a cleaner and more simple
expression than others. The level of flexibility is high
and the variations many. The fine aluminum edge is
visible even when the drawer or unit is closed, adding

an extra detail to the design of the kitchen or furniture.

187 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



ACCENT

Design Steffensen & Wirtz
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 446820050-31 32 50 45 16
Inox Look 446820050-66 32 50 45 16 y
@ Matt Black 446820050-76 32 50 45 16 /
@ BrushedBrass 446820200-31 160 200 45 16 v
Inox Look 446820200-66 160 200 45 16
@ MattBlack 446820200-76 160 200 45 16
ARTISAN
Design VE2
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 454320040-31 20 40 41 12
Inox Look 454320040-66 20 40 41 12
@ Brushed Matt Black 454320040-76 20 40 41 12
@ BrushedBrass 454320200-31 160 200 41 12
Inox Look 454320200-66 160 200 41 12
@ Brushed Matt Black 454320200-76 160 200 41 12

188 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




Artisan - page 188

189 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Accent - page 188

190 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



BENCH

Design Adam Laws

Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 442320040-31 20 40 48 19
Inox Look 442320040-66 20 40 48 19
@ Brushed Matt Black 442320040-76 20 40 48 19
@ Brushed Brass 442320200-31 2x80 200 48 19 v
Inox Look 442320200-66 2x80 200 48 19
@ Brushed Matt Black 442320200-76 2x80 200 48 19
BLAZE 2
Design Meneghello Paolelli
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L W H
@ BrushedBrass 434520060-31 20 60 40 18
Inox Look 434520060-66 20 60 40 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 434520060-76 20 60 40 18
Brushed Anthracite 434520060-91 20 60 40 18
@ BrushedBrass 434520200-31 2x80 200 40 18
Inox Look 434520200-66 2x80 200 40 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 434520200-76 2x80 200 40 18
Brushed Anthracite 434520200-91 2x80 200 40 18 r
@ BrushedBrass 434520350-31 2x160 350 40 18
Inox Look 434520350-66 2x160 350 40 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 434520350-76 2x160 350 40 18
Brushed Anthracite 434520350-91 2x160 350 40 18

191 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



COMET

Design Kamper Form
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Matt Brass 459420050-40 32 50 40 20
Matt Inox Look 459420050-61 32 50 40 20
@ Matt Bronze 459420050-84 32 50 40 20
@ MattBlack 459420050-9005 32 50 40 20
Matt Brass 459420200-40 160 200 40 20
Matt Inox Look 459420200-61 160 200 40 20
@ MattBronze 459420200-84 160 200 40 20
@ MattBlack 459420200-9005 160 200 40 20
EDGE BOW
Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference Cc/C L W H
Inox Look 423920200-66 160 200 41 18
Inox Look 423920350-66 2x160 350 41 18
EDGE ROUND
Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Inox Look 419920040-66 20 40 41 18
Inox Look 419920200-66 2x80 200 41 18
Inox Look 419920350-66 2x160 350 41 18

192 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Comet - page 192

193 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Edge Straight - page 195

194 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



EDGE STRAIGHT

Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
7 Bright Chrome 419720040-08 20 40 41 18
@ Bright Anodized 419720040-12 20 40 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 419720040-31 20 40 41 18
@ Brushed Gold 419720040-33 20 40 41 18
@ Antique Brass 419720040-39 20 40 41 18

Inox Look 419720040-66 20 40 41 18
@ Brushed MattBlack  419720040-76 20 40 41 18
@ Brushed Rose Gold 419720040-87 20 40 41 18

Brushed Anthracite 419720040-91 20 40 41 18
@ Antique Bronze 419720040-94 20 40 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 419720100-31 60 100 41 18
@ Antique Brass 419720100-39 60 100 41 18

Inox Look 419720100-66 60 100 41 18
@ BrushedMattBlack  419720100-76 60 100 41 18

Brushed Anthracite 419720100-91 60 100 41 18
_ Bright Chrome 419720200-08 2x80 200 41 18
@ Bright Anodized 419720200-12 2x80 200 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 419720200-31 2x80 200 41 18
@ Brushed Gold 419720200-33 2x80 200 41 18
@ Antique Brass 419720200-39 2x80 200 41 18

Inox Look 419720200-66 2x80 200 41 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 419720200-76 2x80 200 41 18
@ Brushed Rose Gold 419720200-87 2x80 200 41 18

Brushed Anthracite 419720200-91 2x80 200 41 18
@ Antique Bronze 419720200-94 2x80 200 41 18
(' Bright Chrome 419720350-08 2x160 350 41 18
@ Bright Anodized 419720350-12 2x160 350 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 419720350-31 2x160 350 41 18
@ Brushed Gold 419720350-33 2x160 350 41 18
@ Antique Brass 419720350-39 2x160 350 41 18

Inox Look 419720350-66 2x160 350 41 18
@ BrushedMattBlack  419720350-76 2x160 350 41 18
@ Brushed Rose Gold 419720350-87 2x160 350 41 18

Brushed Anthracite 419720350-91 2x160 350 41 18
@ Antique Bronze 419720350-94 2x160 350 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 419720600-31 3x160 600 41 18

Inox Look 419720600-66 3x160 600 41 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 419720600-76 3x160 600 41 18
@ BrushedBrass 4197201200-31 7x160 1200 41 18

Inox Look 4197201200-66 7x160 1200 41 18
@ Brushed MattBlack  4197201200-76 7x160 1200 41 18

195 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



EDGE STRAIGHT

Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H
(O Matt White 419720040-0500 20 40 41 18
(O White w/structure 419720040-S0501 20 40 41 18
O White 419720040-9010 20 40 41 18
) Beige 419720040-52005 20 40 41 18
@ Dune Grey w/structure 419720040-52501 20 40 41 18
@ Grey 419720040-S5000 20 40 41 18
@ Taupe w/structure 419720040-S5501 20 40 41 18
@ Foliage Green w/structure  419720040-56011 20 40 41 18
@ Anthracite 419720040-58000 20 40 41 18
@ Midnight Blue w/structure  419720040-58011 20 40 41 18
@ Black w/structure 419720040-S8501 20 40 41 18
(O Matt White 419720100-0500 60 100 41 18
O White 419720100-9010 60 100 41 18
 Beige 419720100-S2005 60 100 41 18
@ Grey 419720100-S5000 60 100 41 18
@ Anthracite 419720100-S8000 60 100 41 18
(O Matt White 419720200-0500 2x80 200 41 18
(O White w/structure 419720200-S0501 2x80 200 41 18
O White 419720200-9010 2x80 200 41 18
_ Beige 419720200-S2005  2x80 200 41 18
@ Dune Grey w/structure 419720200-52501 2x80 200 41 18
@ Grey 419720200-S5000  2x80 200 41 18
@ Taupe w/structure 419720200-S5501 2x80 200 41 18
@ Foliage Green w/structure  419720200-56011 2x80 200 41 18
@ Anthracite 419720200-S8000  2x80 200 41 18
@ Midnight Blue w/structure  419720200-58011 2x80 200 41 18
@ Black w/structure 419720200-S8501 2x80 200 41 18
(O Matt White 419720350-0500 2x160 350 41 18
O White 419720350-9010 2x160 350 41 18
' Beige 419720350-S2005  2x160 350 41 18
@ Grey 419720350-S5000  2x160 350 41 18
@ Anthracite 419720350-S8000  2x160 350 41 18
(O Matt White 419720600-0500 3x160 600 41 18
(O Matt White 4197201200-0500  7x160 1200 41 18

196 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Edge Straight - page 195 & 196

197 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




Patina - page 199

198 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



EDGE STRAIGHT UPWARDS

Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Inox Look 435920040-66 20 40 41 -

PATINA

Design furnipart

Material Lead-Free Brass

Finish Reference C/C L W H

( Untreated Brass 242430045-15 30 45 40 19
Untreated Brass 242430120-15 96 120 40 19

PLINTH

Design furnipart

Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference c/C L w H

@ SilkPolished 229030096-25 96 120 40 20

@ SilkPolished 229030128-25 128 160 45 25

199 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



VOLET

Design Adam Laws
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W H
Brushed Brass 460420052-31 20 52 42 18
Inox Look 460420052-66 20 52 42 18
@ BrushedMattBlack  460420052-76 20 52 42 18
Brushed Brass 460420220-31 160 220 42 18
Inox Look 460420220-66 160 220 42 18
@ Brushed Matt Black 460420220-76 160 220 42 18
wWow
Design furnipart
Material Zamac
Finish Reference C/C L w H
Bright Chrome 534660064-08 64 96 42 20
Inox Look 534660064-66 64 96 42 20 /
" Bright Chrome 534660160-08 160 192 42 20 4 £
Inox Look 534660160-66 160 192 42 20
Inox Look 534660256-66 256 320 42 20

200 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Volet - page 200

201 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

202 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

oceanix
recycled
plastic

If ocean plastic isn't collected and reused, new plastic
production continues, driving further oil extraction.

At furnipart, we took a bold step in 2018 to rethink our
production, proving that sustainability and great design
can go hand in hand. OceanlX transforms ocean plastic
into high-quality furniture handles—not because it boosts

turnover, but because it's the right thing to do.

203 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



204 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



205 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

FFROM OCEAN PLASTIC 'TO
FURNITURE HANDLES

In the heart of West Jutland, there's a small company with a big mission:
PLASTIX. This innovative company in Lemvig has developed groundbreaking
technology to recycle discarded fishing nets, ropes, and other plastic waste
from the maritime industry. At furnipart, we've partnered with PLASTIX to
create three unique handles - Plato, Square and Volumi - made from their
special OceanlX plastic granulate. In doing so, we give new life to materials that

would otherwise pollute our oceans.

206 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

Volumi - page 162



A CIRCULAR JOURNEY

The world's oceans are under pressure due to
the growing plastic crisis, with an estimated
8 million tons of plastic ending up in the

sea every year - about 20 tons per minute.

A significant portion of this plastic comes
from poor waste management on land and
discarded fishing nets and ropes from the
maritime industry. This immense waste
poses serious environmental challenges that
threaten marine ecosystems, wildlife, and
our own food chain. OceanlX addresses this
by transforming collected ocean plastic into
high-quality raw material. The plastic waste is
thoroughly cleaned and recycled at PLASTIX,
then turned into plastic granulate, which is
used at our Danish factory to cast and produce
our sleek handles.



FURNIPART

AESTHETIC MEETS
RESPONSIBILI'TY

OceanlX handles reflect our commitment to
sustainability and responsible design. By recycling
discarded fishing nets and maritime plastic,

we reduce the need for new plastic and lower
environmental impact. The production is rooted in
local craftsmanship, with casting and quality control
in Denmark — ensuring high quality while minimising
transport-related CO2 emissions.

At furnipart, we recognise that our handles alone
cannot solve the plastic crisis, but with OceanlX,

we offer customers a tangible way to make a more
sustainable choice. Each handle conserves resources
and proves that great design and sustainability can
go hand in hand—creating products that are both
beautiful and kind to the planet.

Volumi - page 162

208 / THE COMPLETE RANGE






FURNIPART

210 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Volumi - page 162

211 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

212 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

long
handles

Our collection of long handles accommodates the need of
handles for tall cabinets and closet doors. Emphasising the
vertical lines of tall fronts, our long handles are a graphic
design statement with clear functionality. These handles

are not meant to be hidden, though they can be discrete.

213 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Track - page 148

214 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

215 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Bond - page 35

216 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Bond - page 35

217 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Elan Wood - page 65

218 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Elan - page 65

219 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Villa Long - page 161

220 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

NEW

Manor Long - page 105

221 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

Manor Long - page 105

222 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



223 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Edge Straight - page 195

224 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Regular 2 - page 126

225 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Mango - page 99

226 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

Big - page 30

227 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

228 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

recessed

handles

Recessed handles offer a unique visual identity to
kitchens, bathrooms and furniture around the home.
Dependant on how these are used, our recessed
handles can be an unassuming element of your design,

or a feature for all to see.

229 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

BACK

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
Inox Look 515560064-66S 64 112 16 20 -
Inox Look 515560128-66S 128 200 15 20 -
FLUSH

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H 7]

Inox Look 513660032-66 32 58 - - -

230 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Tub Round - page 237

231 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Inn (page 233), Lux (page 234)

232 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

INN 50X50

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
7> Matt Chrome 512160050-09 - 50 50 12 -
Inox Look 512160050-66 - 50 50 12 - ’
INN 70X120

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L w H ()

' Matt Chrome 512160120-09 - 120 70 12 -

Inox Look 512160120-66 - 120 70 12 -
INN 50X160

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L w H 7]
g Matt Chrome 512160160-09 - 160 50 12 - /
. Brushed Gold 512160160-33 - 160 50 12 -
Inox Look 512160160-66 - 160 50 12 -
@ MattBlack 512160160-99 - 160 50 12 - \
INN 50X202

Design furnipart
Material Zamac

Finish Reference c/C L " H (7]
' Bright Chrome 512160192-08 192 202 50 14 - /

Inox Look 512160192-66 192 202 50 14 -

@ MattBlack 512160192-99 192 202 50 14 -

N

233 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

LETTERBOX

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]
@ Silk Polished 2204301202 - 120 41 14 -
LUX

Design VE2

Material Zamac

Finish Reference C/C L W H (%]

Inox Look 532160128-66 128 144 46 16 - /
@ Matt Black 532160128-99 128 144 46 16 -

Inox Look 532160192-66 192 208 46 16 -
@ Matt Black 532160192-99 192 208 46 16 -

234 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Inn 50x50 - page 233

235 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Tub Straight - page 237

236 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



ROUND

Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel

FURNIPART

Finish Reference C/C L W
@ SilkPolished 220230050-25 - 50 50 ’
@ Silk Polished 220230065-25 - 65 65 ’
SQUARE
Design furnipart
Material Stainless Steel
Finish Reference Cc/C L w H (7]
@ Silk Polished 220530102-25 - 102 50 13 -
///
///
<\
TUB ROUND
Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac
Finish Reference c/C L w H (7]
Inox Look 552620065-66 52 65 - 19 65
@ Matt Black 552620065-99 52 65 - 19 65 "’
TUB STRAIGHT
Design Adam Laws
Material Zamac
Finish Reference Cc/C L W H (7]
Inox Look 552720202-66 190 202 49 19 -
@ MattBlack 552720202-99 190 202 49 19 -

237 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

238 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

cast 1ron

handles

Our cast iron handles exemplify a substantial
warmth and authenticity and can be suited to
a great variety of interiors from the classic to

modern design.

239 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Art (page 25), Motion (page 109), Provence (page 120), Pen (page 115), Pagoda (page 110)

240 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



241 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Pen - page 115

Pagoda - page 110



Motion - page 109

243 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

Terra - page 147

244 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



NEW

Grace - page 81

Terra Knob - page 144




FURNIPART

246 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

profile
top
mounted
edge
to edge

Top mounted handles extend from edge to edge.
The fine aluminum edge is visible even when the
drawer or unit is closed, adding an extra detail to

the design of the kitchen or furniture.

247 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Coda - page 249

248 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



CODA

Design furnipart

Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Inox Look 449920196-66 - 196 39 13
Inox Look 449920296-66 - 296 39 13
Inox Look 449920346-66 - 346 39 13
Inox Look 449920396-66 - 396 39 13
Inox Look 449920446-66 - 446 39 13
Inox Look 449920496-66 - 496 39 13
Inox Look 449920596-66 - 596 39 13
Inox Look 449920696-66 - 696 39 13
Inox Look 449920796-66 - 796 39 13
Inox Look 449920896-66 - 896 39 13
Inox Look 449920996-66 - 996 39 13
Inox Look 4499201196-66 - 1196 39 13

249 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



TRIM

Design furnipart

Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H
@ BrushedBrass 408020295-31 - 295 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020345-31 - 345 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020395-31 - 395 38 13
@ Brushed Brass 408020495-31 - 445 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020595-31 - 595 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020645-31 - 645 38 13
@ Brushed Brass 408020695-31 - 695 28 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020745-31 - 745 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020795-31 - 795 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020895-31 - 895 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 408020995-31 - 995 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 4080201095-31 - 1095 38 13
@ BrushedBrass 4080201195-31 - 1195 38 13

250 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Trim - page 250

251 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Trim - page 253

252 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



TRIM

Design furnipart
Material Aluminium

FURNIPART

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Inox Look 408020295-66 - 295 38 13
Inox Look 408020296-66 - 296 38 13
Inox Look 408020345-66 - 345 38 13
Inox Look 408020346-66 - 346 38 13
Inox Look 408020395-66 - 395 38 13
Inox Look 408020396-66 - 396 38 13
Inox Look 408020445-66 - 445 28 13
Inox Look 408020446-66 - 446 38 13
Inox Look 408020495-66 - 495 38 13
Inox Look 408020496-66 - 496 38 13
Inox Look 408020595-66 - 595 38 13
Inox Look 408020596-66 - 596 38 13
Inox Look 408020795-66 - 795 38 13
Inox Look 408020796-66 - 796 38 13
Inox Look 408020895-66 - 895 38 13
Inox Look 408020896-66 - 896 38 13
Inox Look 408020995-66 - 995 38 13
Inox Look 408020996-66 - 996 38 13
Inox Look 4080201195-66 - 1195 38 13
Inox Look 4080201196-66 - 1196 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020295-76 - 295 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020296-76 - 296 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020345-76 - 345 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020346-76 - 346 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020395-76 - 395 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020396-76 - 396 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020445-76 - 445 28 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020446-76 - 446 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 40802049576 - 495 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020496-76 - 496 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020595-76 - 595 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020596-76 - 596 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020795-76 - 795 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020796-76 - 796 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020895-76 - 895 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020896-76 - 896 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020995-76 - 995 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 408020996-76 - 996 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 4080201195-76 - 1195 38 13

@ Brushed Matt Black 4080201196-76 - 1196 38 13

253 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

WALL 14

Design furnipart
Material Aluminium

Finish Reference c/C L w H
Inox Look 456310146-66 - 146 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310196-66 - 196 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310296-66 - 296 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310396-66 - 396 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310446-66 - 446 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310496-66 - 496 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310596-66 - 596 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310746-66 - 746 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310796-66 - 796 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310896-66 - 896 17/21 40
Inox Look 456310996-66 - 996 17/21 40
Inox Look 4563101196-66 - 196 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310146-76 - 146 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310196-76 - 196 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310296-76 - 296 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310396-76 - 396 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310446-76 - 446 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310496-76 - 496 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310596-76 - 596 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310746-76 - 746 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310796-76 - 796 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310896-76 - 896 17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 456310996-76 - 996  17/21 40

@ Brushed Matt Black 4563101196-76 - 1196 17/21 40

254 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



Wall 14 - page 254

255 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

256 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

where
quality
meets
design

We focus on creating handles and knobs that
combine lasting durability with thoughtful design.
Through careful craftsmanship and consistent
testing, we ensure our products remain reliable

and visually appealing for years to come.

257 / THE COMPLETE RANGE






FURNIPART

QUALITY
AT EVERY STEP

Our design philosophy goes beyond functionality - it's built around

a commitment to quality. We believe in designs that stand the test

of time. While trends come and go, we prioritise creating products
with enduring aesthetics that will continue to add value and beauty to

spaces for years to come.

Every step of our production process is closely monitored to ensure
precision and consistency. From sourcing our materials to final
inspection, we work alongside trusted suppliers who share our

dedication to excellence, ensuring that every detail meets the highest

standards.

By continuously investing in the latest technology and expertise, we
push the boundaries of what's possible. Our goal is not only to meet
today's needs, but to stay ahead, anticipating the needs of tomorrow,

delivering products designed to last and built for the future.

259 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



FURNIPART

EXTENDED TESTING FOR
SUPERIOR QUALITY

We take quality seriously at every stage of the process,
with our products undergoing extensive testing
throughout the entire production cycle, not just at the
final stage. Each handle is put through rigorous testing at
every stage of production, ensuring that only the highest
quality products reach our customers.

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE TESTING

To guarantee durability, we subject our handles to surface
tests with common kitchen chemicals like citric acid,
alcohol, and acetone. This ensures our products maintain

their finish even in the harshest environments.

CROSS-CUT ADHESION TESTS

To guarantee optimal performance and longevity, we
perform both wet and dry cross-cut tests to assess
the adhesion of lacquer to our handles. These rigorous
evaluations allow us to simulate real-world conditions,
ensuring that the lacquer remains firmly bonded even

under moisture and wear.

RANDOM TESTING
AFTER PRODUCTION

Once a handle is approved, we randomly test items
received from production to ensure consistent quality.
Every shipment undergoes careful inspection to maintain

our high standards.

260 / THE COMPLETE RANGE




FURNIPART

DRILLED HOLE PRECISION

Though often overlooked, precise hole drilling is essential
for proper fitting. Our quality team inspects each
drilled hole to ensure seamless installation and flawless

functionality.

COLOUR AND GLOSS PERFECTION

Our quality control team meticulously inspects the
surfaces of every handle to ensure that colour and gloss
are consistently accurate. This guarantees that our
products look the same, every time.

LIGHT RESISTANCE TEST

We test how long our products can withstand light
exposure before the surface starts to fade. This is done
by simulating sunlight with xenon light in a controlled
test chamber, ensuring that our products maintain their

appearance and durability over time.

STRICT STANDARDS, EVERY TIME

We never compromise on quality. furnipart is committed
to delivering products that meet the highest standards,
every single time. Our dedication to quality is not just a
goal, but a daily practice, so our customers can rely on our
products to be both durable and functional.

2617 / THE COMPLETE RANGE



/ COLLECTION

INDEX

ANGLE (25)
ART (25)
ACCENT (188)
ARTISAN (188)
AUTUMN (25)
BACK (230)
BARON (26)
BASE (29)
BEAD STRAIGHT (29)
BELL (29)
BENCH (191)
BERET (29)
BIG (30)

BIS (30, 35)
BOND (35)
BLAZE 2 (191)
BULL (36)
BREAK (36)
BYTE (39)
CALLIOPE (171)
CANE (39)
CARVE (39)
CASTLE (39)
CHATEAU (40)
CIEL (43)
CIRCLE (43)
CLASSIC (44)
COBRA (44)
CODA (249)
COLETTE (47)
COMET (192)
COMMON (47)
COMPACT (47)
CONCAVE (52)
CROSSING (52)
CUBICO (55)
CURTAIN (55)
DELTA (55, 56)
D HANDLE (56)
DINER (56)
D-LITE (59)
DOME (59)

262 / THE COMPLETE RANGE

DOPPIA (62)
DOT (62)

DRUM (62)

EDGE BOW (192)

EDGE ROUND (192)

EDGE STRAIGHT (195, 196)

EDGE STRAIGHT UPWARDS (199)

ELAN (65)
ENVELOPE (66)
EQUESTER (66)
FACET (69)

FALL (69)

FILO (70)

FLAT (70)

FLEUR (70)

FLOW (77)

FLUSH (230)

FOLD (77)

FOLD LIGHT (77)
FRINGE (78)

GATE (78)

GLOVE (78, 81)
GRACE (87)

GUILD (81)
HAMMER (87)
HARLEQUIN (82)
HERITAGE (82)
HORIZON LARGE (85)
HORIZON SMALL (82)
INK (85)

INN (233)

INSIDE (85)

JOIN (88)
JUNCTION (88)
KNOT (88)

KOUPE (91)

LACE (91)

LEAF HORIZONTAL (92)
LEAF VERTICAL (91)
LETTERBOX (234)
LIGHT (92)

LOCKER (92)

FURNIPART

LOUNGE (95)
LUCENTE (96)
LUCK (96)

LUNA (99)

LUX (234)
MANGO (99)
MANOR (102)
MANOR BACK (105)
MANOR LONG (105)
MANOR ROUND (102)
MANOR T (102)
MANTA MINI (105)
MANTA (106)
MELON (106)
MELURA (106)
MIRO (109)
MOTION (109)
ORBIT (109)

OVAL (110)

OVAL SIMPLE (110)
PAGODA (110)
PAPILLON (115)
PATINA (199)

PEN (115)
PHARMA (115)
PILLAR (116)
PLANK (116)
PLATO (119)
PLINTH (199)
POINT (119)

PORT (119)
PROVENCE (120)
PULLEY (120)
PUNTO (120)
PYRAMID (123)
RACE (123)
RADIUS (123)
REGULAR 2 (126)
RIBBON (126)

RIO (129)

ROUND (237)
SCOPE (129)

SCULTURA (172)
SEAM (130)
SEGMENT (130)
SHIP (130)
SHUFFLE (133)
SIMON (133)

SLIM (133)

SPACE (134)
SPAN (134)
SQUARE (237)
SQUARE 10 (134, 139)
SQUARE 12 (140)
STATION (140)
STRAP (143)
STREAMLINE (143)
TABULA (143)
TANGERINE (144)
TAU (144)

TERRA (144, 147)
TOCCO (147)
TOOL (147)
TORCH (147)
TRACK (148)
TRANSIT (153)
TRIM (250, 253)
TUB ROUND (237)
TUB STRAIGHT (237)
TUBULAR (153)
TUMBLER (154)
UNIFY (154)
U-TURN (157)
VANILLA (157)
VILLA (158)
VILLA LONG (161)
VILLA ROUND (158)
VILLA T (158)
VISTA (161)
VOLET (200)
VOLUMI (162)
WALL 14 (254)
WOW (200)
ZEPPELIN (162)






furnipart

delta 2

8382 hinnerup
denmark

+45 8764 3500
furnipart.com
fp@furnipart.com

SzeocoloLL



